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Ranglijst

Leeftijdsgroep
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Rating
22-12-2025

Positie
1
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Dames 85+

Geboortejaar
1939
1940
1940
1941
1941
1941
1938
1939
1941
1940
1936
1941
1941
1937
1940
1940
1941
1941
1935
1939
1940
1941
1937
1941
1940
1940
1941
1941
1941
1940
1936
1939
1939
1939

Bondsnummer
10940464
11152486
10141499
10253548
12238538
30397693
10160396
10502521
10827218
10970045
10185267
10159541
11248688
11171960
15781178
11312785
10188819
10051074
10191135
10926763
24090204
10058435
16321944
37417614
11751045
26810352
11211385
10423656
10172084
10459375
10901752
10503048
12299901
10140182

Naam

Loontje Dijkstra

Henriétte Laan - Ruinen
Rina Lazonder-vd Hage
Trees Ubbink - Kok

Geertje Barneveld

Gerrie van Heeswijk

Ali Noomen

Will Keijzers

Nellie Zeelen

Joke Mombarg

Annelies Nachenius-de Boer
Heintje Maalderink

Dini Paulsen

Elly Versfelt

Greet de Vaan-Veltmaat
Hilde van Ravenswaay Claasen-Hoen
Lidy Goddijn

Tineke de Wit-Knol

Jose Broekhuysen - Deegens
Jenny Siegel

Ria Fortun - van Heumen
An Postema-Harings

Rietje van Royen

Annette Englebert

Henny de Bruijn - de Vreede
Dineke Schuyleman-Hogenhout
Ine ten Hage

Jeanny Verboven

Marina van Loo

Toos Verheijden

Corrie Bitter - Wilmink
Annie van den Nieuwenhof
Toos Kijkuit - Moerland
Gerrie Willems-Schotpoort

RatingEnkel
6,0961
6,1396
6,7291
6,9442
7,3500
7,5000
7,6245
7,9600
7,9833
7,9931
8,0176
8,0466
8,0944
8,1128
8,1542
8,1614
8,1629
8,1833
8,2000
8,3619
8,5167
8,5216
8,5403
8,6000
8,6076
8,6500
8,6556
8,6689
8,6833
8,6833
8,6833
8,6913
8,7556
8,7748

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
6
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Competitiepartijen
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Toernooipartijen
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Vrouw 85+ 35 1934 10323325 Christien Jansen 8,8469



